PSC KY. NO		2	
CANCELLING	PSC KY.	NO	1

SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

OF

108 MORGANTOWN ROAD, FRANKLIN, KY 42134

P.O. Box 10180, BOWLING GREEN, KENTUCKY 42102

simpsonwater.com

RATES - CHARGES - RULES - REGULATIONS

FOR FURNISHING

WATER SERVICE

AT

SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT in Simpson, Allen, Warren and Logan Counties in Kentucky

FILED WITH THE

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF

KENTUCKY

JAN 0 1 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	May 10, 2013 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE	June 25, 2013 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY	/s/ Ray Mann (Signature of Officer)	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE	Chairman	- Bunt Kirtley
		6/25/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

		FOR Entire Service Area Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. KY. NO2	
		SHEET NO4	
	anty Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
(Name of	(Utility)	SHEET NO	
	I. RATES AN	D CHARGES	
A. <u>MO</u>	NTHLY RATES*		
1.	General Service		
	5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter First 2,000 Gallons Next 8,000 Gallons Next 190,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons 3/4-Inch Meter First 3,000 Gallons Next 7,000 Gallons Next 190,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons	\$15.71 Minimum Bill 5.60 per 1,000 Gallons 4.99 per 1,000 Gallons 4.66 per 1,000 Gallons 3.38 per 1,000 Gallons \$21.82 Minimum Bill 5.60 per 1,000 Gallons 4.99 per 1,000 Gallons 4.99 per 1,000 Gallons 3.38 per 1,000 Gallons 9.00 Gallons	
	1-Inch Meter First 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 190,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons 1-1/2-Inch Meter First 10,000 Gallons Next 190,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons	\$33.52 Minimum Bill 5.60 per 1,000 Gallons 4.99 per 1,000 Gallons 4.66 per 1,000 Gallons 3.38 per 1,000 Gallons \$67.54 Minimum Bill 4.99 per 1,000 Gallons 4.66 per 1,000 Gallons 3.38 per 1,000 Gallons 4.69 per 1,000 Gallons 4.60 per 1,000 Gallons 4.60 per 1,000 Gallons 4.60 per 1,000 Gallons 4.60 per 1,000 Gallons	LIC
DATE OF ISSUE	May 10, 2013 Month / Date / Year June 25, 2013	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
ISSUED BY	Month / Date / Year /s/ Ray Mann	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR TARIFF BRANCH	
	(Signature of Officer)	Bunt Kirtley	
RY AUTHORITY OF O	Chairman RDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI	EFFECTIVE 6/25/2013	
	2-00532 DATED December 19.	DUDGUANT TO SOT MAD 5-044 OF CTION O (4)	

	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
	SHEET NO5
Simpson County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
I. RATES	AND CHARGES
2-Inch Meter	
First 16,000 Gallons	\$98.99 Minimum Bill
Next 184,000 Gallons	4.99 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 400,000 Gallons	4.66 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 600,000 Gallons	3.38 per 1,000 Gallons
3-Inch Meter	
First 30,000 Gallons	\$195.90 Minimum Bill
Next 170,000 Gallons	4.99 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 400,000 Gallons	4.66 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 600,000 Gallons	3.38 per 1,000 Gallons
4-Inch Meter	
First 50,000 Gallons	\$301.71 Minimum Bill
Next 150,000 Gallons	4.99 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 400,000 Gallons	4.66 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 600,000 Gallons	3.38 per 1,000 Gallons
6-Inch Meter	CANCELLED
First 100,000 Gallons	\$565.25 Minimum Bill JAN 0 1 2015
Next 100,000 Gallons	4.99 per 1,000 Gallons KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Next 400,000 Gallons	4.66 per 1,000 Gallos ERVICE COMMISSION
Over 600,000 Gallons	3.38 per 1.000 Gallons

DATE OF ISS	UE	May 10, 2013
		Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFEC	TIVE	June 25, 2013
		Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY		/s/ Ray Mann
		(Signature of Officer)
TITLE		Chairman
DATE AND A STREET	THE OF ORDER OF	THE NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF
BY AUTHOR	TY OF ORDER OF	F THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO.	2012-00532	DATED December 19, 2012

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
Bunt Kirtley	
EFFECTIVE 6/25/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	

	FOR Entire Service Area Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
	SHEET NO. 6
Simpson County Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 SHEET NO.
I. RATES	S AND CHARGES
8-Inch Meter	
First 160,000 Gallons	\$884.71 Minimum Bill
Next 40,000 Gallons	4.99 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 400,000 Gallons	4.66 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 600,000 Gallons	3.38 per 1,000 Gallons
10-Inch Meter	
First 550,000 Gallons	\$2,728.09 Minimum Bill
Next 50,000 Gallons	4.66 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 600,000 Gallons	3.38 per 1,000 Gallons

*These rates apply to all customer classifications and are subject to 10 percent late payment charge if paid after the due date.

JAN 0 1 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	May 10, 2013 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE	June 25, 2013 Month / Date / Year	
ISSUED BY	/s/ Ray Mann	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	(Signature of Officer)	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
	Chairman DER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION -00532 DATED December 19, 2012	Bunt Kirtley
2012		EFFECTIVE 6/25/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)